
Description 
 

CXR SWMDL-H-8GPS-2CB-B Industrial PoE Switch are the Fast & Gigabit 

Ethernet 10/100/1000Base-X Industrial PoE Switch. It switches the 

traditionally twisted-pair RJ-45 cable into various fiber optics media. 

SWMDL-H offer easy management of uplink port (10/100/1000Mbps RJ-

45 + 100/1000 SFP Slot). The fiber optical port of SWMDL-H can support 

various connection distances via multi-mode, single-mode fiber or Bi-

directional single-mode fiber for the deployment to the control room, 

warehouse or factory. 

 

The SWMDL-H-8GPS-2CB-B industrial PoE switch are designed for 

deployment  at industrial sites. With Din-Rail mounting, you can easily 

mount the Industrial Switch at your sites such as factory or warehouse. 

The two terminal Blocks can provide power redundancy to prevent any 

possible power outage and digital output to serve as an alarm. 

 

The SWMDL-H-8GPS-2CB-B industrial PoE switch provide perfect solution 

for delivering power over Ethernet for IP cameras, WI-FI  access Point or IP 

Phones at an extended operating temperature (-40°C~75°C) to withstand 

against harsh environment for better performance. SWMDL-H-8GPS-2CB-B 

are ful ly  compliant  with IEEE standards such as 

IEEE802.3/803.3u/802.3ab/802.3az to ensure interoperability between 

network devices. 

 

The SWMDL-H-8GPS-2CB-B industrial PoE switch provide easy 

management ways via Telnet CLI and SNMP. Combined with rich L2+ 

features and reliable management functions, the SWMDL-H-8GPS-2CB-B  

will significantly help save OPEX (operational cost) for nertwork 

administrators. 

Applications 
• Point-to-Point Fiber Connectivity under Harsh Surroundings; 

• Long-Distance IP Surveillance Network Deployment; 

• Factory, Parking Lot, ITS, Smart City Network Deployment; 

Managed Industrial PoE Switch 
8x10/100/1000Mbps 30W PoE RJ45 & 2 Combo 
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SWMDL-H-8GPS-2CB-B   

10xGbE switch 
10 RJ45 Copper Ports & SFP 

Ports (8x30W PoE Port) 
Support PoE IEEE 802.3af/at 

_____________ 
Support 9K Jumbo Frames 

_____________ 
  L2 Wired-speed Switching 

Engine 

_____________ 
16k MAC Forwarding 

Adresses   

_____________ 
   

Network Redundant LACP, 
Spanning Tree STP, RSTP 
and Fast Ring, Fail-Over 

Protection (<50ms) 

_____________ 
 

Port-Based / Tag-Based 
VLAN, IEEE802.1ad/Q-in-Q 
VLAN, ADD/Remove VLAN 

Tags 

_____________ 
Multicast/Broadcast/

Flooding Storm Control 

_____________ 
Dual Power Input 

(24~54VDC) & Reverse 
Power Protection 

_____________ 
Din Rail Mount 

Extended Operation 
Temperature –40°C~75°C 

_____________ 
+/- 6KV Surge Protection on 

PoE Ports 
 

Version 1.0 



__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
P a g e  2  -   

Smart Solutions for Smart Networks  
The information contained in this document are not contractual. CXR continuously improves its products. Specifications are subject to change without notice. 

Specifications 

CXR     Rue de l'Ornette  28410 Abondant  France 

T +33 (0) 237 62 87 90    contact@cxr.com 

www.cxr.com   

Version 1.0 M a n a g e d  I n d u s t r i a l  P o E  S w i t c h  

Application 



Product References 

Reference Industrial Managed PoE Switch 

SWMDL-H-8GPS-2CB-B 

Layer2 manageable DIN-Rail switch,hardened -40 to +75°C operating temperature, 8x 
10/100/1000BaseT PoE PSE ports 30W 802.3at, 2x Gigabit universal combo ports RJ45 
and SFP w/o SFP, VLAN tagging 802.1q, Q-in-Q, ,QoS 802.1p, trunking, RSTP, SNMP V3, 
redundant input power terminal bloc 24-57Vcc with Booster 
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